Un-weighted

Number:

GRAVE VASE CONTAINERS

Weighted Un-weighted

13 4.03

2.77 - 14 4.03

2.77 - 15 4.36

2.80 - 16 5.12
3.63 3.97 17 -
3.63 3.97 18 -
2.86 - 19 -
3.37 3.7 20 -
3.69 4.03 21 -

3.72 4.06 22 3.69

3.72 4.06 23 3.69

3.91 4.25 24 4.36

3.91 4.25 25 3.69

NEW GALVANISED WEIGHTS IN ALL CONTAINERS

Bowl Vases

Twist Top Vases

Num 17,18,19,20,21 Price available on request
Anodised Gold or Bronze Lids 50p Extra

10.59
10.59

ENAMELLED VASES

York

Large Globular
Small Globular

Lettering In Loving Memory

SPIKED VASES

Pointed and Painted 9.54
Flat Bottomed and Painted 9.54

17.49

13.78
11.13

Silver (standard)

Add Gold Anodise

Domed Lids
Add Gold Anodise

1.75 extra

SPARE LIDS

Weighted

4.37
4.37
4.70
5.46

4.03
4.03
4.70
4.03

0.48 each

0.50 Extra
0.52 each
0.50 Extra

Export consignments ex works basis, payable in sterling or to our bankers.
Accounts are payable on a 30 days from date of invoice basis unless alternative

agreement has been reached.

Claims for shortages or breakages must be made in writing within 7 days of

despatch.

OLYMPIA URNS & VASES
(Manufacturing Arm of Enabled Works Limited)

Registered Office:

UNITS 2&3 HAWTHORNE COURT, HOWLEY PARK
ROAD; MORLEY LS27 OFD, WEST YORKSHIRE.
Telephone 0113 2401070
Email Address: Farina@enabledworks.co.uk

All prices correct as at 1°' June 2019

Enabled Works Ltd- Registered Number IP031794R

Registered in England as a registered society under the Co-operative

and Community Benefit Societies Act 2014. Vat Reg. 153 0687 16

Capacity
3.99 Litres
2.95 Litres
1.8 Litres
1.8 Litres
2.3 Litres
3.00 Litres
2.1 Litres
15 Litres
0.8 Litres
0.4 Litres
3.00 Litres
7.4 Litres
5.68 Litres
5.68 Litres

Extras

CREMATION URNS

Name

Adel ‘B’
Leeds
Lawnswood
Universal ‘A’
Universal ‘B’
Adel Urn
Olympic
Trinity

Baby MK II
Baby Urn
Tall Flower Urn

Arlington Double Urn
Ash Scatterer Il in Solid Copper

Ash Scatterer lll in Solid Copper (Top
Loading with Funnel)

Urn Boxes

Small
Medium
Large

Soil Containers Gold
Spare Urn Lids Small or Large

ALL URNS CAN BE FINISHED IN THE
FOLLOWING COLOURS,

BLACK, BRONZE, WHITE, GREEN, GOLD.

LACQUER FINISH 90p EXTRA
Terms: The above prices are subject to
V.AT. Carriage at Cost

Cheques payable to : Enabled Works Limited

Bank Account name: Enabled Works Limited
Sort code: 08-92-99

Account number: 65607862

Co-operative Bank Plc
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boxed -
16.50
15.37
13.98
13.98
14.48
15.37
14.32
13.08
12.13
11.60
20.13

34.92

327.53
365.00
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Boxed

17.91
16.78
15.17
15.17
15.67
16.78
15.51
14.27
13.24
12.71
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