GRAVE VASE CONTAINERS

Un-weighted		Weighted	Un-weighted		Weighted
Number:			13	4.03	4.37
1	2.77	-	14	4.03	4.37
2	2.77	-	15	4.36	4.70
3	2.80	-	16	5.12	5.46
4	3.63	3.97	17	-	-
5	3.63	3.97	18	-	-
6	2.86	-	19	-	-
7	3.37	3.71	20	-	-
8	3.69	4.03	21	-	-
9	3.72	4.06	22	3.69	4.03
10	3.72	4.06	23	3.69	4.03
11	3.91	4.25	24	4.36	4.70
12	3.91	4.25	25	3.69	4.03
	NEW GALVA	NISED WEIGHTS	IN ALL C	ONTAINERS	
	Num 17	',18,19,20,21 Price	e available	on request	
	Anoc	dised <i>Gold</i> or <i>Bro</i>	nze Lids !	50p Extra	
Bowl Vases			10.59		
Twist Top Vases			10.59		
ENAME	LLED VA	SES			
York				17.49	

17.49
13.78
11.13
1.75 extra

SPIKED VASES SPARE LIDS

		Silver (standard)	0.46 <i>each</i>
Pointed and Painted	9.54	Add Gold Anodise	0.50 Extra
Flat Bottomed and Painted	9.54	Domed Lids	0.52 <i>each</i>
		Add Gold Anodise	0.50 Extra

Export consignments ex works basis, payable in sterling or to our bankers. Accounts are payable on a 30 days from date of invoice basis unless alternative agreement has been reached.

Claims for shortages or breakages must be made in writing within 7 days of despatch.

OLYMPIA URNS & VASES (Manufacturing Arm of Enabled Works Limited)

Registered Office: UNITS 2&3 HAWTHORNE COURT, HOWLEY PARK ROAD; MORLEY LS27 0FD, WEST YORKSHIRE. Telephone 0113 2401070 Email Address: Farina@enabledworks.co.uk

All prices correct as at 1st June 2019

Enabled Works Ltd-Registered Number IP031794R Registered in England as a registered society under the Co-operative and Community Benefit Societies Act 2014. Vat Reg. 153 0687 16

CREMATION URNS

Capacity	Name	Un	Boxed
		boxed -	
3.99 Litres	Adel 'B'	16.50	17.91
2.95 Litres	Leeds	15.37	16.78
1.8 Litres	Lawnswood	13.98	15.17
1.8 Litres	Universal 'A'	13.98	15.17
2.3 Litres	Universal 'B'	14.48	15.67
3.00 Litres	Adel Urn	15.37	16.78
2.1 Litres	Olympic	14.32	15.51
1.5 Litres	Trinity	13.08	14.27
0.8 Litres	Baby MK II	12.13	13.24
0.4 Litres	Baby Urn	11.60	12.71
3.00 Litres	Tall Flower Urn	20.13	
7.4 Litres	Arlington Double Urn	34.92	
5.68 Litres	Ash Scatterer II in Solid Copper	327.53	
5.68 Litres	Ash Scatterer III in Solid Copper (Top Loading with Funnel)	365.00	
Extras	Urn Boxes	Price	
	Small	1.11	
	Medium	1.19	
	Large	1.41	
		11.87	
	Soil Containers Gold Spare Urn Lids Small or Large	1.75	
	ALL URNS CAN BE FINISHED IN THE FOLLOWING COLOURS, BLACK, BRONZE, WHITE, GREEN, GOLD.		

LACQUER FINISH 90p EXTRA Terms: The above prices are subject to V.AT. Carriage at Cost Cheques payable to: Enabled Works Limited

Bank Account name: Enabled Works Limited

Sort code: 08-92-99 Account number: 65607862 Co-operative Bank Plc



















